Tender should be accompanied by a DD of400l+18 % GST, which is the price fixed

for tender form fee in favour of Director General, Institute of Management in Govemment

(lMG), which is not refundable under any circumstances. The tenderer should also submit

EMD amount equal to 2.5o/o to total tender value ie Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five

Thousand only). The Director General, Institute of Management in Govemment (IMG),will

have all the rights to accept or reject any/all tenders without assigning any reason.

Approved for issue

TENDERNOTICE

sd/-
Dileep Kumar T.I.

Secretary